
Pack 700
2016-2017 Calendar

August 2016 September 2016
6
8

30

Summer fun day
Parent/committee meeting
School open house

5
8

12
15


Labor Day parade
Cub Scout Join Night
Parent/committee meeting
Pack meeting
Den meetings

October 2016 November 2016
3

20


Parent/committee meeting 
Pack meeting 
Den meetings

7
17


Parent/committee meeting 
Pack meeting 
Den meetings

December 2016 January 2017
3
5

15


Sledding party
Parent/committee meeting 
Pack meeting 
Den meetings

7
9

19


Pinewood Derby
Parent/committee meeting 
Pack meeting 
Den meetings

February 2017 March 2017
6
7

16
27-29


Parent/committee meeting 
Blue & Gold Banquet
Pack meeting
Polar Cubs
Den meetings

6
16

18

Parent/committee meeting 
Pack meeting (crossover)
Den meetings
University of Scouting

April 2017 May 2017
1
3
8

20


Scouting for Food drop off
Parent/committee meeting 
Scouting for Food pick up
Pack meeting 
Den meetings

5-6
8

18
25


Discovery World Super Trip
Parent/committee meeting 
Pack meeting
Tiger join night
Den meetings

June 2017 July 2017
3
5

Pack picnic 
Pack planning meeting

3
7-9

Parent/committee meeting
Akela’s World

Den meeting dates vary, check with your den leader for more information.
Pack meetings are at 6:00 PM at St. John’s (unless otherwise noted). 

Parent/committee meetings are at 6:00 PM at St. John’s. All are encouraged to attend!
Cubmaster Sue: sue_leader@cubscouts.com (715) 123-4567

Committee Chair Bob: bob_scout@cubscouts.com (715) 987-6543

Attend Akela’s 
World in June, 
July, or August.

Attend Polar 
Cubs in January 

or February.

Blue & Gold 
Banquets are 
usually held 
in February 
to celebrate 
Scouting 

Anniversary 
Week.

Pinewood 
Derbies are 

typically held 
in January, 
February, or 

March.

This is an example of a typical one-page pack calendar that would result from a planning meeting. Completed 
calendars should be ready for distribution to new families at recruitment in September. 

Sample Pack Calendar


