Sample Pack Calendar

This is an example of a typical one-page pack calendar that would result from a planning meeting. Completed calendars should be ready for distribution to new families at recruitment in September.

	Pack 2016-2017	k 700 7 Calend	dar	
	August 2016		September 2016	
6 8 30	Summer fun day Parent/committee meeting	5 8 12 15	Labor Day parade Cub Scout Join Night Parent/committee meeting Pack meeting Den meetings	
	October 2016		November 2016	Pinewood Derbies are
Blue & Gold Banquets are usually held	Parent/committee meeting Pack meeting Den meetings	7 17 •	Parent/committee meeting Pack meeting Den meetings	typically held in January, February, or March.
in February	December 2016		January 2017	
to celebrate Scouting Anniversary Week. 15	Sledding party Parent/committee meeting Pack meeting Den meetings	7 9 19	Pinewood Derby Parent/committee meeting Pack meeting Den meetings	
	February 2017		March 2017	
6 7 16 27-29	0	6 16 * 18	Parent/committee meeting Pack meeting (crossover) Den meetings University of Scouting	
	April 2017		May 2017	
Attend Polar Cubs in January or February. 20	Scouting for Food drop off Parent/committee meeting Scouting for Food pick up Pack meeting Den meetings	8 18 25	Discovery World Super Trip Parent/committee meeting Pack meeting Tiger join night Den meetings	Attend Akela's World in June July, or August
	June 2017		July 2017	\Box
3 5	Pack picnic Pack planning meeting		Parent/committee meeting Akela's World ◀	
Parent/com	meeting dates vary, check with ck meetings are at 6:00 PM at Samittee meetings are at 6:00 PM. Cubmaster Sue: sue leader@committee Chair Bob: bob scou	St. John's I at St. Jo cubscout	(unless otherwise noted). ohn's. All are encouraged to att s.com (715) 123-4567	